Fellowes

Fellowes Powershred 10M paper shredder Micro-cut shredding 65

dB Black

Brand : Fellowes

Product name : Powershred 10M

Product code: 4630701

Fellowes Paper Shredder 10M 10 Sheet Micro Cut Shredder with 19 Litre Pull Out Bin Superior Security

P5

Fellowes Powershred 10M. Shredding type: Micro-cut shredding, Shredding size: 2 x 12 mm, Basket
volume: 19 L. Power consumption (typical): 460 W, AC input voltage: 220-240 V, AC input frequency:
50/60 Hz. Width: 345 mm, Depth: 250 mm, Height: 500 mm. Package width: 345 mm, Package depth:

250 mm, Package height: 500 mm. Country of origin: China

Features

Shredding paper clips *
Shredding size *
Shredding type *

Qil bottle holder
Pull-out bin

Basket capacity
Basket volume *
Noise level

Viewing window
Castor wheels
Number of wheels
Shredding speed
Shredding capacity
Security level (paper)
Duty cycle

Shredding staples *
Shredding CDs *
Safety

Paper shredding *
Credit cards shredding *
Product colour

Cut type

X
2x12mm

Micro-cut shredding
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387 sheets
19L

65 dB

v
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4 wheel(s)
2740 mm/min
10 sheets
P-5

10 min

v

X

Safety Lock
v

v

Black

Micro cut

Features

Entry width
Safety lock

Power

Power consumption (typical)
AC input voltage

AC input frequency

Current

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight
Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Quantity per pack
Other features
Country of origin
Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
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SHREDS UPTO
10 SHEETS
PER PASS,

SUPERIOR SECURITY
MICRO-CUT P-5.

SAFETY LOCK
PROTECTION

DESKSIDE
1USER

22 cm

460 W
220-240V
50/60 Hz
2.3A

345 mm
250 mm
500 mm
8.3 kg

345 mm
250 mm
500 mm
9.1kg
1 pc(s)

China

84729080
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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