## **Feljowes**

## Fellowes Powershred 10M paper shredder Micro-cut shredding 65 dB Black

**Brand :** Fellowes **Product code:** 4630701

Product name: Powershred 10M

Fellowes Paper Shredder 10M 10 Sheet Micro Cut Shredder with 19 Litre Pull Out Bin Superior Security P5

Fellowes Powershred 10M. Shredding type: Micro-cut shredding, Shredding size: 2 x 12 mm, Basket volume: 19 L. Power consumption (typical): 460 W, AC input voltage: 220-240 V, AC input frequency: 50/60 Hz. Width: 345 mm, Depth: 250 mm, Height: 500 mm. Package width: 345 mm, Package depth: 250 mm, Package height: 500 mm. Country of origin: China





Features		Features	
Shredding paper clips * X  Shredding size * 2 x 12 mm  Shredding type * Micro-cut shredd  Oil bottle holder X  Pull-out bin ✓  Basket capacity 387 sheets  Basket volume * 19 L		Entry width Safety lock	22 cm ✓
	✓ 387 sheets	Power  Power consumption (typical)  AC input voltage  AC input frequency	460 W 220-240 V 50/60 Hz
Noise level Viewing window	65 dB  4 wheel(s) 2740 mm/min 10 sheets P-5 10 min  *  X Safety Lock	Current  Weight & dimensions  Width	2.3 A 345 mm
Castor wheels Number of wheels Shredding speed		Depth Height Weight	250 mm 500 mm 8.3 kg
Shredding capacity Security level (paper)		Packaging data	
Duty cycle Shredding staples * Shredding CDs * Safety Paper shredding *		Package width Package depth Package height Package weight Quantity per pack	345 mm 250 mm 500 mm 9.1 kg 1 pc(s)
Credit cards shredding *		Other features	
Product colour Cut type		Country of origin  Logistics data	China
		Harmonized System (HS) code	84729080





043859743544

0043859743544

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.